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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  March     THRU March

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      77,411.41

 

 3/01/18  3/01 U01402 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            267.47       77,678.88

 3/01/18  3/01 U01403 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,382.21       80,061.09

 3/02/18  3/02 C00349 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/02/2018                                     22.00       80,083.09

 3/02/18  3/02 U01405 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,616.98       81,700.07

 3/02/18  3/02 U01406 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            493.77       82,193.84

 3/05/18  3/05 U01407 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,099.54       83,293.38

 3/05/18  3/05 C00351 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/05/2018                                    112.00       83,405.38

 3/05/18  3/05 U01408 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,309.35       86,714.73

 3/05/18  3/05 U01409 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            698.72       87,413.45

 3/06/18  3/06 U01410 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,671.20       89,084.65

 3/06/18  3/06 U01411 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            358.42       89,443.07

 3/07/18  3/07 C00355 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/07/2018                                     18.00       89,461.07

 3/07/18  3/07 U01412 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,405.82       90,866.89

 3/07/18  3/07 U01413 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            170.77       91,037.66

 3/07/18  3/08 B03848 Deposit 000000        PYMT FOR 402 W 2ND CLEAN UP     JE# 002612                        25.00       91,062.66

 3/07/18  3/08 B03858 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 3-7-18               JE# 002622                       602.84CR     90,459.82

 3/08/18  3/08 U01422 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            183.86       90,643.68

 3/08/18  3/08 C00357 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/08/2018                                     43.00       90,686.68

 3/08/18  3/08 U01423 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,635.10       93,321.78

 3/09/18  3/09 U01424 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,859.61       95,181.39

 3/09/18  3/09 U01426 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,957.78       97,139.17

 3/09/18  3/09 C00359 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/09/2018                                     35.00       97,174.17

 3/09/18  3/09 U01427 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            711.32       97,885.49

 3/12/18  3/12 C00360 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/12/2018                                     74.00       97,959.49

 3/12/18  3/12 U01429 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,158.24      101,117.73

 3/12/18  3/12 U01430 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            143.61      101,261.34

 3/13/18  3/13 U01431 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            771.62      102,032.96

 3/13/18  3/13 U01432 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            165.05      102,198.01

 3/13/18  3/13 A09440 CHK: 001204           REPUBLIC SERVICES, INC   1459                                 65,556.75CR     36,641.26

 3/14/18  3/14 U01435 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            110.58       36,751.84

 3/14/18  3/14 C00365 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/14/2018                                     13.00       36,764.84

 3/14/18  3/14 U01436 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,864.00       38,628.84

 3/14/18  3/15 B04053 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 002655                     3,348.93CR     35,279.91

 3/15/18  3/15 U01442 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,730.00       37,009.91

 3/15/18  3/15 U01443 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            658.36       37,668.27
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  March     THRU March

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 3/16/18  3/16 U01444 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,156.67       39,824.94

 3/16/18  3/16 U01445 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,200.99       41,025.93

 3/16/18  3/16 U01446 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            927.70       41,953.63

 3/19/18  3/19 C00369 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/19/2018                                    313.00       42,266.63

 3/19/18  3/19 U01450 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            274.23       42,540.86

 3/19/18  3/19 U01452 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,313.03       46,853.89

 3/20/18  3/20 U01460 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            416.81       47,270.70

 3/20/18  3/20 U01463 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            623.71       47,894.41

 3/21/18  3/20 B04090 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 3-21-18              JE# 002684                       688.96CR     47,205.45

 3/21/18  3/21 C00372 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/21/2018                                    100.00       47,305.45

 3/21/18  3/21 U01468 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            397.37       47,702.82

 3/21/18  3/21 U01469 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,388.65       49,091.47

 3/22/18  3/22 U01474 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,101.76       50,193.23

 3/22/18  3/22 U01475 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            994.27       51,187.50

 3/23/18  3/23 B04119 Deposit 000000        SF TO GF PARTIAL PAY BACK       JE# 002701                     5,000.00CR     46,187.50

 3/23/18  3/23 U01478 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            234.78       46,422.28

 3/23/18  3/23 C00375 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/23/2018                                     92.00       46,514.28

 3/23/18  3/23 U01479 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,367.82       48,882.10

 3/23/18  3/23 U01480 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,400.00       54,282.10

 3/26/18  3/26 U01481 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,910.29       56,192.39

 3/26/18  3/26 C00376 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/26/2018                                    275.00       56,467.39

 3/26/18  3/26 U01482 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,629.23       58,096.62

 3/26/18  3/27 B04189 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 002714                       778.41CR     57,318.21

 3/26/18  3/27 U01483 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,458.90       61,777.11

 3/27/18  3/27 U01485 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,009.90       62,787.01

 3/27/18  3/27 U01486 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,241.82       64,028.83

 3/28/18  3/28 U01488 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            669.72       64,698.55

 3/28/18  3/28 U01489 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            586.09       65,284.64

 3/29/18  3/29 U01492 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.13CR     65,267.51

 3/29/18  3/29 U01492 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             18.29       65,285.80

 3/29/18  3/29 U01494 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            908.83       66,194.63

 3/30/18  3/30 U01495 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,148.52       67,343.15

 3/30/18  3/30 B04226 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 002737                     1,277.91CR     66,065.24

 3/30/18  3/30 C00382 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/30/2018                                     65.00       66,130.24

 3/30/18  3/30 U01501 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,010.26       68,140.50

 3/30/18  3/30 U01503 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            531.43       68,671.93

 3/31/18  4/09 B04324 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME MARCH           JE# 002821                        17.50       68,689.43

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 77,411.41                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  68,548.95             77,270.93CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   145,960.36             77,270.93CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          68,689.43
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 77,411.41                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  68,548.95             77,270.93CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   145,960.36             77,270.93CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         68,689.43
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      March      THRU March

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


